
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
11/6/2018 10:31:51 AM 
Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
[loren@mcadvise.com] 

Addie Farrell [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre ]; Janel I e Firoozi 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=6a7b34183c6a40db831294bdfe35c205-Janelle Kas] 

Subject: RE: Existing Drainage Infrastructure 
Attachments: IBEC Existing Utilities & Easements.pdf 

The attached plan shows the existing utilities. 

Chris Holmquist 
Wilson Meany 
6701 Center Drive, Suite 950 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Phone: (310) 382-9023 
Mobile: (415) 298-3230 

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, November 6, 2018 10:11 AM 
To: Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
<loren@mcadvise.com>; Chris Holmquist <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com> 
Cc: Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Janelle Firoozi <JFiroozi@esassoc.com> 
Subject: Existing Drainage Infrastructure 

Dennis, 

Do you have maps/drawings showing the existing drainage infrastructure on the project site? Existing storm drains, 
catch basins, etc.? We have the Wet Utility Plan of storm drainage improvements that are being proposed, but nothing 
about what currently exists. Any help you can provide would be appreciated. 

Thanks, 
Christina 


